
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF
READING PA;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199902260000
79861

02/26/1999
09:17:51

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY FALKNER,
REBECCA E

199903010000
81801

03/01/1999
08:13:35

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY HARPER,
DONNA

199903010000
82181

03/01/1999
10:26:02

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY BROWN,
CHARLES E

199903160001
09791

03/16/1999
08:52:43

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY HARRINGTON,
HUB

199903170001
11391

03/17/1999
08:39:16

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY BOWLES,
BETTY G

199905140002
03611

05/14/1999
08:58:24

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY RIVERS,
JOYCE W

199908240003
54921

08/24/1999
01:27:39

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY LEDDO, C
JOHN

200103300001
17361

03/30/2001
08:28:11

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY SINGLETON,
BRANDI
LASHA

200108310003
75381

08/31/2001
08:07:13

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY GAUGER,
MICHELLE M

200303180001
62030

03/18/2003
10:48:00

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY MORGAN,
BETSY J

199902120000
62141

02/12/1999
11:57:59

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY RITCHEY,
GEORGE M

199904120001
54241

04/12/1999
01:19:01

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY FIVEASH,
JERRY

199911040004
54141

11/04/1999
09:13:39

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY HAMRICK,
BRITTANY C

200007140002
37911

07/14/2000
02:08:01

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY GOODWINE,
JOAN



199805140001
78331

05/14/1998
01:57:06

AMERICAN
CASUALTY
COMPANY OF
READING PA

Party 2 NOTARY TILL, A GREY
JR


