Search C	Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Notaries; Name= AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY O READING PA;										
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199902260000 79861	02/26/1999 09:17:51	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	FALKNER, REBECCA E						
199903010000 31801	03/01/1999 08:13:35	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	HARPER, DONNA						
199903010000 32181	03/01/1999 10:26:02	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	BROWN, CHARLES E						
199903160001)9791	03/16/1999 08:52:43	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRINGTON, HUB						
199903170001 11391	03/17/1999 08:39:16	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	BOWLES, BETTY G						
199905140002 03611	05/14/1999 08:58:24	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	RIVERS, JOYCE W						
199908240003 54921	08/24/1999 01:27:39	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	LEDDO, C JOHN						
200103300001 17361	03/30/2001 08:28:11	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	SINGLETON, BRANDI LASHA						
200108310003 75381	08/31/2001 08:07:13	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	GAUGER, MICHELLE M						
200303180001 52030	03/18/2003 10:48:00	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	MORGAN, BETSY J						
199902120000 52141	02/12/1999 11:57:59	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	RITCHEY, GEORGE M						
199904120001 54241	04/12/1999 01:19:01	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	FIVEASH, JERRY						
99911040004 54141	11/04/1999 09:13:39	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	HAMRICK, BRITTANY C						
200007140002 37911	07/14/2000 02:08:01	AMERICAN CASUALTY COMPANY OF READING PA	Party 2	NOTARY	GOODWINE, JOAN						

	/14/1998 AMERICAN :57:06 CASUALTY COMPANY READING	OF	NOTARY	TILL, A GREY JR						
--	--	----	--------	--------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--